
green chIles, 
jalapeño peppers
& EnchIlada Sauces
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We are the pepper experts.

NESTLED IN THE 
PICTURESQUE LANDSCAPE 

OF SOUTHERN NEW 
MEXICO ARE THREE SMALL 
MOUNTAINS KNOWN TO 

LOCALS AS TRES 
HERMANAS (THREE 

SISTERS). THE SPIRIT AND 
RICH HERITAGE OF THAT 
LOCATION INSPIRES OUR 

PRODUCTS.
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DIfferentIated brand 
mark and packagIng
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QualIty and 
supply securIty
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Speed to shelf
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Incremental 
category growth
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product InformatIonproduct InformatIon
   Packaging

Can

Glass

Can

Can

Pallet Pattern
(Ti x Hi)

18 x 8

17 x 7

20 x 10

20 x 10

Case 
Cube

0.22

0.29

0.20

0.20

Gross Weight
(lbs)

9.70

15.03

9.16

9.16

 Case 
Dimensions

10.94 x 8.13 x 4.30

11.13 x 8.19 x 5.50

10.88 x 8.13 x 4.00

10.88 x 8.13 x 4.00

Unit 
Dimensions

2.69 x 2.69 x 2.00

2.80 x 2.80 x 5.10

2.56 x 2.56 x 4.00

2.56 x 2.56 x 4.00

Pack Size

24 - 4 oz

12 - 12 oz

12 - 10 oz

12 - 10 oz

Product
Description

Diced Green 
Chiles

Nacho Sliced
Jalapeños

Red Enchilada
Sauce

Green Enchilada
Sauce

Item UPC

8 60008 21070 8

8 60008 21071 5

8 60008 21072 2

8 60008 21073 9

GTIN

0 08 60008 21070 8

0 08 60008 21071 5

0 08 60008 21072 2

0 08 60008 21073 9

Item #

100000065957

100000065971

100000065847

100000065848
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category factscategory facts
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classIC Beef
EnchIladas
classIc Beef
EnchIladas
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